11l BTT VALLES DEL ORBIGO

Nombre

RUTA 50KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 32
2 1 31
3 24
4 2 8
5 3 26

55
7 1 3
8 2 66
9 1
10 43
11 58
12 3 50
13 4 64
14 28
15 6
16 5 27
17 6 57
18 7 63
19 8 38
20 34
21 4 60
22 13
23 36
24 9 22
25 23
26 5 44
27 6 59
28 9
29 10 51
30 62
31 7 20
32 11 46
33 8 37
34 9 4
35 12 48
36 10 42
37 13 11
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Javier
Didier
Diego
Jorge

Adrian
David

Roberto
Javier
Sergio
David

Hugo

Alfonso
Felipe
Daniel

Mikel
Daniel

Roberto
Francisco Javier
Sinuhé

Ruben

Daniel

Mario
David

Alfredo

Alberto
Miguel Angel

Jose Pedro
David

Juan José
Sergio
Marcelino
Emanuel

Jose

Francisco Javier
Raul

Valentin

Carlos

Apellidos

Gonzalez Soto

Gonzalez Gonzalez

Fuertes Seco

Coro Amigo

Garcia Alvarez

Ramos Hernandez

Alvarez G.
Puente

Alonso Fernandez

Categoria

Méster 40 Masculino

Méaster 40 Masculino

Méster 40 Masculino

Méaster 50 Masculino

Méaster 50 Masculino

LA CASA DE LA BICI
LA CASA DE LA BICI

NORTH BIKE LA BANEZA

LA CASA DE LA BICI

CARES DEVA

CDC TORDESILLAS

LACASADELABICI LA
BANEZA

KENZA SPORT

CLUB CICLISTA MACHO
LEON

Nieto Marcos ATECAL SECRET PARTNER
Rodriguez Diez ATECAL SECRET PARTER
Pintado Pérez Master 50 Masculino C.C. LA COSTA OVIEDO
Sierra Gonzalez Master 40 Masculino CC. TODOS PATODOS
Garcia Pérez
Ballaz Monterrubio
Garcia Cadenas Master 40 Masculino NORTH BIKE LA BANEZA
Rodriguez Alvarez  Master 40 Masculino NORTHBIKESPORT
Velasco Moreno Master 40 Masculino KOMANDER BIKE
Martinez Carrizo Master 40 Masculino KOMANDER BIKE
Heres Gonzalez HOELION CYCLING TEAM
Egﬂ{ggﬂgz Master 50 Masculino  ATECAL SECRET PARTNER
Fernandez
Luna Olaiz KOMANDER BIKE
Fernandez Seco Master 40 Masculino KOMANDER BIKE
Fernandez Vega
Parrado Trapero Master 50 Masculino
E%‘f;::%‘gﬁéz Master 50 Masculino DON SUERO BIKE
Crespo Carbajo
Plaza Perez Master 40 Masculino
Taranilla Mantilla BCLB
Ferndandez Mayo  Master 50 Masculino CLUB CICLISTA BENAVIDES
Perez Crespo Master 40 Masculino CC MONTEJOS
Marcos Serrano Master 50 Masculino
Arias Gonzélez Master 50 Masculino
Perez Gonzalez Master 40 Masculino CPN AZTERLARIAK
Monje Alija Master 50 Masculino
Fernandez Master 40 Masculino

WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO, LA

LA VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO

POSADILLA DE
LA VEGA

VILLAOBISPO
DE LAS
REGUERAS

OVIEDO
VALLADOLID

LEON

TROBAJO DEL
CAMINO

CARRIZO DE LA
RIBERA
ASTORGA

VILLAOBISPO
DE LAS
REGUERAS

ROZAS DE
MADRID, LAS
OVIEDO

CANGAS DE
NARCEA

LEON

BANEZA, LA
VEGUELLINA DE
ORBIGO

LA VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO

VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO, LA
AVILES

VILLAOBISPO
DE LAS
REGUERAS

LEON

LEON
CARBAJAL DE
LA LEGUA
VILLANUEVA DE
JAMUZ
NAVATEJERA
VILLORIA DE
ORBIGO

TROBAJO DEL
CAMINO

VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO, LA
CEA
BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

BENAVIDES DE
ORBIGO

SOTO DEL
BARCO

VITORIA-GASTEI
z
VALCABADO

DEL PARAMO
LUANCO

1de2

02:27:26
02:27:26

02:33:47

02:34:01

02:34:01
02:34:37

02:46:30
02:48:44
02:49:56
02:50:41

02:50:42

02:50:44
02:53:09
02:53:11

02:55:20
02:55:30

02:55:30
02:55:56
02:58:30
02:59:12
03:01:20

03:05:10
03:12:36

03:17:34

03:23:03
03:27:44
03:28:06

03:31:22

03:31:27
03:40:47
03:44:56

03:48:52
03:48:53
04:03:23
04:03:23

04:04:23
04:05:23



11l BTT VALLES DEL ORBIGO

RUTA 50KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
38 11 12 Luis Fernandez Master 50 Masculino LEON 04:05:24
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